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Games for Wesleyan
Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e
11(/)%0/ 5:00 PM PST Wesleyan 43 Gainesville 48 Loss
116%3/ 9:00 AM PST Berkmar 57 Wesleyan 73 Win
116%6/ 2:00 PM PST GAC 34 Wesleyan 63 Win
12(/)23/ 5:00 PM PST Dawson County 33 Wesleyan 75 Win
126%0/ 5:00 PM PST banks county 38 Wesleyan 90 Win
126%3/ 6:00 PM PST Union County 41 Wesleyan 69 Win
12(/)54/ 5:00 PM PST lumpkin county 35 Wesleyan 89 Win
126%6/ 8:30 AM PST summertown (tn) 37 Wesleyan 45 Win
126%7/ 7:30 PM PST Wesleyan 50 riverdale (tn) 57 Loss
12(/)%8/ 3:00 PM PST Newnan 38 Wesleyan 54 Win
016?3/ 6:00 PM PST rabun county 27 Wesleyan 72 Win
016?4/ 2:00 PM PST South Forsyth 26 Wesleyan 73 Win
01(/)27/ 5:00 PM PST Buford 59 Wesleyan 93 Win
016%0/ 6:00 PM PST Apalachee 24 Wesleyan 102 Win
016:1))1/ 5:00 PM PST Providence 52 Wesleyan 54 Win
01(/)%4/ 5:00 PM PST Wesleyan 65 Parkview 66 Loss
016%8/ 5:00 PM PST GAC 48 Wesleyan 63 Win
01654/ 6:00 PM PST Buford 56 Wesleyan 68 Win
01(/)%5/ 5:00 PM PST Holy Innocents 44 Wesleyan 55 Win
016%8/ 5:00 PM PST Apalachee 42 Wesleyan 87 Win
01/31/ 6:00 PM PST GAC 49 Wesleyan 55 Win

03



02/01/
03
02/04/
03
02/07/
03
02/12/
03
02/14/
03
02/15/
03
02/21/
03
02/28/
03

03/01/
03

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Holy Innocents
paideia
Providence
banks county
GAC
Dawson County
Pace Academy
Morgan County

Wesleyan

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

52

63

47

29

49

37

48

42

52

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Holy Innocents

57

69

68

97

82

68

75

71

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Loss

9 TeamPages



